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Apple & Cinnamon Crumble Sundae

salted caramel ice cream, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, oat crumble,

apple compote, miso caramel sauce

Black Forest Sundae
chocolate ice cream, cherry sorbet, whipped cream, chocolate sauce,

brownie chunks, chuncky cherry coulis

Cream Tea Sundae
cream tea ice cream, clotted cream ice cream, whipped cream, strawberry

sauce, diced scone, fresh strawberries

Dairy-Free Winter Fruits N

plant based raspberry ripple, berry compote, coconut m:{;iﬁ;:l, vegan

cream, cocoa nibs

Large £12.50 Small £9.50

Warm Apple & Treacle cake - with vanilla ice cream £6.50
Warm Choc Brownie - with vanilla ice cream GF £6.50

Warm Lemon Curd Sponge - with marscapone ice cream £6.50

Tiramisu Martini - €12

Baileys Sundae - clotted cream ice cream, Baileys, pretzels £9.50
Affogato £5.00 add Cointreau or Amaretto +£2.50

Cornish Cream Tea £6.50
Saffron bun £3.20
Cheese Scone £3.60

Plain or Fruit scone £3.60

Toasted tea cake & butter £3.20
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Hot Tea & Cornish Coffee Cold Drinks

Latte Apple & Rhubarb
Flat White Sicilian Lemonade
Cappuccino Elderflower Presse
Espresso Ginger Beer
Double Espresso £3.10 Apple Juice
Americano £3.30 Orange Juice
Luxury Iced Coffee £5.00 Pineapple Juice
Mocha £4.20 Cornish still

Cornish sparkling
Mug of Tea £2.20 Coke
Pot of Tea for one £2.50 Diet Coke
Pot of Tea for two £4.80 Ribena carton
Assorted Teas £2.60 Blackcurrant squash
Earl Grey, Lady Grey, Orange squash
Redbush, Chamomile,
Green Tea, Peppermint, Jack's Cornish Kombucha
Red Fruit, Decaf . Ginger 330ml bottle

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.90
£2.80
£1.50
£1
£1

£4.20

. Raspberry 330ml bottle

& ~
Hot Chocolates £4.75% . Original 330ml bottle
P

with cream & marshmallow

and a choice of: Sober Wine

. Chocolate ¢ .\ Vita Libera (0%)

. Orange {%Jﬁ Pinot Grigio glass £6.00
. Mint - \?' Italy bottle £20

. Vanilla N Vita Libera (0%)

. Caramel "'rl‘, Primitivo glass £6.00

. Hazelnut ; Italy bottle £20

. Plain Chocolate £3.80

Milkshakes £5.95
Mix any two flavours from our

ice cream cabinet for a

delicious shake!



Draught
Oftshore Pilsner
Pint

15 pint

Doom Bar Amber Ale

Pint

15 pint

Cold River Cider
Pint

15 pint

Pravha Pilsner
Pint

15 pint

Alpacalypse IPA
Pint

15 pint

Jubel Peach Lager
Jubel Blood Orange

Rattler
Original
Pear Cider
Berry Cider
Mango Cider

£6.10
£3.10

£6.30
£3.20

£6.40
£3.40

£5.00
£5.00

£6
£6
£6
£6

¢ Cifer

Guinness Nitrosurger
Guinness Blue (0.0%)

Lucky Saint Lager (0.5%)

Lucky Saint IPA (0.5%)

Lizard Bitter

An Gof

Frenchman’s Creek
Kernow gold
Dynamite Splann
Dynamite Blackcharge
Crabbies Ginger Beer
St Ives Porth Pilsner
St Ives Hella GF
Goodh Tipitiwichet
Goodh Restoration

Verdant (ask at bar)

£5
£5

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£6
£6
£6
£6.10
£6.10
£6.30
£6.30
£7.20

NEW ROSKILLY'S SPIRIT RANGE

-Drunk’n Cow spiced rum

-Amber the Tamworth golden rum

-Naked Lady pink berry gin

-Gwenton Gwynn dry gin

-Cornish Vodka
-Arette Tequila
-Hell's Stone Whisky

Single
Double
Single & Mixer
Double & Mixer

£3.80
£7.50
£5.80
£9.50
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White

Ke Bonta Cortese

glass £6.70
bright - crisp - dry bottle  £25
Coquille deMer Vermentino

glass £6.70
fruity - zesty - fresh  bottle £25
The Notes Gewurztraminer
floral - apricot - spice bottle £28

Wl A8
Knightor Carpe Diem \\ }&V._%)\
g’Q-\%ssi,;’i £8.20

flowered - Cornish bottle | £32

Pionero Albarino !
glass/ £8.30
full - apple - sea salt bot,l. e £34

Caruso & Minini Zibibbo

)
borelk  £36

fragrant - juicy - orange blossom

Knightor Baccus

bottle £40

Cornish - complex - citrus
Fizz

Mosaica Prosecco

glass £7
ripe - citrus bottle £26
add spritz £1.50
-Lemoncello -Elderflower

-Blackberry

La Barbe Merlot Mouvedre

glass  £6.70
smooth - spicy bottle £24
Pitchfork Shiraz

glass  £6.70
dark fruit - clean bottle £25
The Notes Gamay

bottle £26

light - bouncy - fruit bomb

Big Beltie Cabernet Sauvignon

glass £7.70
full - intense bottle £28
Cotes du Rhone Villages

bottle £32
classic - bold - brambles
Caruso & Minini Perricone (;%

bottle £36

velvety - red fruit - liquorice ; g

Rosé g

Darriaud Cotes du Rhone g
glass  £7.20

elegant - dry bottle £26

Knightor Carpe Diem g o -
bottle £32.

Cornish - ripe - zingy



