(Prinks

Hot Tea & Cornish Coffee

A AM

Cold Drinks

•			
Latte	£3.60	Apple & Rhubarb	£3.70
Flat White	£3.40	Sicilian Lemonade	£3.70
Cappuccino	£3.60	Elderflower Presse	£3.70
Espresso	£2.40	Ginger Beer	£3.70
Double	£3.10	Apple Juice	£3.20
Americano	£3.30	Orange Juice	£3.20
Iced Coffee	£5.00	Pineapple Juice	£3.20
		Cornish still	£2.60
Mug of Tea	£2.20	Cornish sparkling	£2.60
Pot of Tea for one	£2.50	Coke	£2.90
Pot of Tea for two	£4.80	Diet Coke	£2.80
Assorted Teas	£2.60	Ribena carton	£1.50
Earl Grey, Lady G	rey,	Blackcurrant squash	£1
Redbush, Chamomile,		Orange squash	£1
Green Tea, Peppe	rmint,		
Red Fruit, Decaf		Jack's Cornish Kombucha	£4.20

£4.75

Jack's Cornish Kombucha £4.20

- Ginger 330ml bottle
- Raspberry 330ml bottle
- Original 330ml bottle

Chocolate

and a choice of:

Hot Chocolates

- · Orange
- · Mint
- · Vanilla
- Caramel
- Hazelnut
- · Plain Chocolate £3.80

with cream & marshmallows

Sober Wine

Vita Libera (0%)

Pinot Grigio glass £6.00

Italy bottle £20

Vita Libera (0%)

Primitivo glass £6.00

Italy bottle £20

Milkshakes £5.95
Mix any two flavours from our ice cream cabinet for a delicious shake!



Sundaes & Sweets Lemon Dream Trifle

lemon verbena ice cream, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, sponge fingers, rhubarb coulis, sherry

Dough-overload

cookie dough ice cream, chocolate ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate sauce, freshly baked cookie

Dairy Free Deluxe

dairy-free raspberry ripple ice cream, coconut crumble, berries, whipped cream, dark chocolate chips

Nutty Miso Magic

hazelnut caramel ice cream, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, miso caramel, amaretti biscuits

Mocha Madness

coffee ice cream, chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce, brownie chunks, chocolate sauce

Large £12.50 Small £9.50

Baileys Sundae - Clotted Cream ice cream, Baileys, pretzels £9.50

Cointreau Sundae - Chocolate ice cream, Cointreau, zest £9.50

Affogato £5.00 add Cointreau or amaretto +£2.50



Cornish Cream Tea £6.50
Saffron bun £3.20
Cheese Scone £3.60
Plain or Fruit scone £3.60
Toasted tea cake & butter £3.20

Reer & Cider



Draught		Guinness Nitrosurger	£6
Offshore Pilsner		Guinness Blue (0.0%)	£5.50
Pint	£6.00		
½ pint	£3.20	Lucky Saint Lager (0.5%)	£5
		Lucky Saint IPA (0.5%)	£5
Doom Bar Amber Ale			
Pint	£5.80	Lizard Bitter	£5.70
½ pint	£3.10	Frenchman's Creek	£5.70
		An Gof	£5.70
Cold River Cider		Dynamite Splann	£5.70
Pint	£5.80	Dynamite Blackcharge	£5.70
½ pint	£3.10	Korev Lager	£5.70
		Crabbies Ginger Beer	£5.70
Pravha Pilsner			
Pint	£6.00	NEW ROSKILLY'S SPIRIT	RANGE
½ pint	£3.20	-Drunk'n Cow spiced rur	n
		-Amber the Tamworth gold	den rum
Alpacalypse IPA		-Naked Lady pink berry §	gin
Pint	£6.10	-Gwenton Gwynn dry gin	1
½ pint	£3.20	-Cornish Vodka	
		-Arette Tequila	
Verdant Brewery		-Hell's Stone Whisky	
Cans at the bar	£6		
The state of the s		Single	£3.80
Jubel Peach Lager	£5.00	Double	£7.50
Jubel Blood Orange	£5.00	Single & Mixer	£5.80
		Double & Mixer	£9.50
Rattler			
Pear Cider	£5.70		1
Berry Cider	£5.70		1
Mango Cider	£5.70		
			ı
			1



Whit	e	J	Re	ed O	
Ke Bonta Cortese					
	glass	£6.70	La Barbe Merlot N	Mouvedre	
bright - crisp - dry	bottle	£25		glass	£6.70
			smooth - spicy	bottle	£24
Coquille deMer Vern	nentino				
	glass	£6.70	Pitchfork Shiraz		
fruity - zesty - fresh	bottle	£25		glass	£6.70
			dark fruit - clean	bottle	£25
The Notes Gewurztra	aminer				
floral - apricot - spice	e bottle	£28	The Notes Gamay		
	A //			bottle	£26
			light - bouncy - fro	uit bomb	
Knightor Carpe Dien	1 ()				
	glass	£8.20	Big Beltie Cabern	et Sauvig	non
flowered - Cornish	bottle	£32		glass	£7.70
			full - intense	bottle	£28
Pionero Albarino	W//				
	glass	£8.30	Cotes du Rhone V	illages	
full - apple - sea salt	bottle	£34		bottle	£32
			classic - bold - bra	mbles	
Caruso & Minini Zib	ibbo				
	bottle	£36	Caruso & Minini l	Perricone	
fragrant - juicy - orar	ige bloss	o m		bottle	£36
			velvety - red fruit	- liquoric	e

Knightor Baccus

bottle	£40	Rosé
Cornish - complex - citrus		Darriaud Cotes du Rhone
		glass

Fizz

Mosaica Prosecco			
	glass	£7	Knightor Carpe Diem
ripe - citrus	bottle	£26	bottle £32
add spritz		£1.50	Cornish - ripe - zingy
-Lemoncello	-Elderflower		

elegant - dry

£7.20

£26

bottle

-Blackberry